Zeta Plus™ 40Q
    Purifi er Cartridges
Superior Removal of Trace Metals From High Purity Chemicals
®
a 3M company
Zeta Plus 40Q purifiers are high capacity purifiers designed to remove metallic ion con-
taminants from high purity chemicals such as resins, photoresists, and solvents in a single
pass. The purifier contains ion exchange groups that have been bonded within a porous

Fax (203) 630-4530
Zeta Plus 40Q Purifi er Cartridge Ordering Guide
Your Local CUNO Distributor:
CUNO and Zeta Plus are trademarks
of 3M Company used under license.
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
© 2009 3M Company. All rights reserved.
70-0201-8851-5
LITZP40Q1.0809
Zeta Plus 40Q Purifi er
Disk Ordering Guide
47 mm Disk B0204-40Q
90 mm Disk B0406-40Q
142 mm Disk B0611-40Q
Confi guration DOE Gasket Material Grade
45244-01 (12” - 9 cell) A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
E - PTFE
40Q
45237-01 (12” -12 cell)
45245-01 (12” - 16 cell)
Confi guration DOE Gasket Material Grade
Z16P (16” - 14 cell)
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
E - PTFE
40Q
Important Notice